

Declaration of Conformity

Sole responsible manufacturer and importer:

Bloomingville A/S

Lene Haus Vej 1-5, DK - 7430 lkast

Manufactoring supplier:

Kaysons Handicrafts Opp 440 KVA Sub-Station, Delhi Road Moradabad - IN

Item no. 82068290 Karlie Plate, Blue Item name Material Stoneware Size Ø19xH2 cm

Photo



Compliance of following Regulations

- 1935/2004 EC Directive Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food.
- 2023/2006/EC Directive Good Manufacturing Directive
- 2023/988/EC General Product Safety Regulation.
- 1907/2006/EC Regulation for Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals (REACH)
- Persistent Organic Pollutants (POPs Regulation) 2019/1021

By following Standards

- Leachable Lead and Cadmium Food Approval, Holloware test (lip and rim) Test Method EU Directive 84/500/EEC (With reference to Norwegian Regulation 1993-12-21 no. 1381)
- Dishwasher safe. Test method: In-House (CCPS-SOP-HL-01)

Test Report:

No. CPSGGHD2417125-REV1 Date: 13-05-2024

WARNINGS

Wash before use! Safe for dishwasher. Safe for microwave. Safe for oven.









Conditions of use

All types of food



13-12-2024 lkast – DK biooningvillegroup Cecilie Lau

Lene Hous Voj 3.5-DK-750 (Least Compliance & Sustainability Assistant Demark-Vol 1-0-279/0981 (Mark-Vol 1-0-279/0981) www.blosmingville.com